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Steve Paikin fonds Inventory #479

File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2005-022/001

Academic files

1) Correspondence, notes 1972-1978
(2) First year information : fees, application, & schedule 1978-1979
3) UNI 201F Canadian studies 1980-1981
4 English 165 1978-1979
(5) English 212 1978-1979
(6) English 250Y 1979-1980
@) Vic 214 Film 1979-1980
(8) INI 224 1980-1981
9 INI 326 Film 1980-1981
(20) French 161 1978-1979
(11) History 363 1980-1981
(12) Latin 210F 1979-1980
(13) Latin 211S 1978-1979
(14)  Latin 212F 1978-1979
(15) Latin 220S 1979-1980
(16) Philosophy 101 1978-1979
a7) Philosophy 238F 1979-1980
(18) Philosophy 243S 1979-1980

Call Number: 2005-022/002

@) Politics 100Y 1979-1980

2 Politics 309 1980-1981

3) CJJD reports summer 1979

(4) University of Toronto radio sports editorials 1978

(5) Radio : correspondence re. employment 1978-1979

(6) Sports college : programmes, notes, statistics 1978-1979

@) Sports : football rules 1978-1979

(8) Toronto Maple Leafs media information 1979

9) University of Toronto stationary

(10) Boston University information lof2
(11) Boston University information 20f2

(12) Boston University, MA thesis proposal, correspondence, 1983
reports

Broadcasting and journalism files

(13) Progressive Conservative leadership convention 1983 lof2
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(14) Progressive Conservative leadership convention 1983 20f2
(15) Canada 2 1983-1984 lof2

Call Number: 2005-022/003

Q) Canada 2 1983-1984 20f2
(2) CNE and Dome 1983-1984

3) Election 1984

(4) Liberal leadership convention 1984

(5) Toronto City Politics 2 1984

(6) Queen's Park 1982-1984 lof2
@) Queen's Park 1982-1984 20f2
(8) Toronto city politics 1983-1985 lof2
(9) Toronto city politics 1983-1985 20f2
(20) CBC 1985 1of3

Call Number: 2005-022/004

Q) CBC 1985 20f3
(2) CBC 1985 3of3
3) CBC 1986 1of3
4) CBC 1986 20f3
(5) CBC 1986 30f3
(6) Metro : miscellaneous 1983-1987 lof2
@) Metro : miscellaneous 1983-1987 20f 2
(8) Miscellaneous CBCT scripts 1986-1987

9) CBC 1987 1of3
(20) CBC 1987 20f3

Call Number: 2005-022/005

) CBC 1987 3of3
(2) CBLT TV story morgue 1987
3) Metrobelt, Ontario election 1987
4) CBC 1988 1of3
(5) CBC 1988 20f3
(6) CBC 1988 30f3
@) Federal election 1988
(8) CBC 1989 lof2
9) CBC 1989 20f2
(20) CBC souvenirs 1989
(12) Yugoslavia 1989

Call Number: 2005-022/006




Steve Paikin fonds

File: Title:

Q) CBC stories

(2) CBC stories

3) Mandela

4) Olympics

(5) CBC stories

(6) CBC stories

) TVO notebook

(8) Between the Lines, scripts
9) Between the Lines, scripts
(10) Between the Lines, scripts
(12) Between the Lines, scripts

Call Number: 2005-022/007

Q) Fourth Reading, scripts
(2) Fourth Reading, scripts
3) Fourth Reading, scripts
4) Warsaw Ghetto : Steve Paikin TVO

(5) Poland, scripts, research material
(6) Yugoslavia special, script

@) Yugoslavia files, research material
(8) Yugoslavia files, research material
9) Yugoslavia files, research material

Call Number: 2005-022/008

Q) Yugoslavia files, research material

(2) Yugoslavia : recitations & references

3) Ontario election

4) Ontario_ election : Segal, Nixon, & Lewis : interview
transcripts

(5) Bill Davis: a main street man : TVO studio 2

(6) Bile 160 : teachers, tories, & turmoil

) Bill 160 : teachers, tories, & turmoil produced by Steve

Paikin, Susanna Kelley, & Brett Ballah, edited by Paul

Colbourne
(8) Clyde Wells file
(9) Clyde Wells file

(20) Chairman of the board: the life & death of John Robarts :

TVO studio 2

(112) 1985, The year Ontario politics changed forever

Correspondence files
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Date(s): Note:

1990 lof2
1990 20f2
1990
1990
1991
1992

1992
1992-1993
December 1993
1994

1992-1993

1993-1994 lof2
1993-1994 20f2
1993

1993-1994

April 1, 1993

1993

1993 lof3
1993 20f3

1993 30f3
1993
1995
1995

March 1996
June 1998
June 19, 1998

1990-2000 lof2
1990-2000 20f2
November 30, 2001

June 30, 2005
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(12)  TVO letters 1993-1997 1of4

Call Number: 2005-022/009

Q) TVO letters 1993-1997 20f4
(2) TVO letters 1993-1997 3o0f4
3) TVO letters 1993-1997 4 0of 4
4) Studio 2 letters 1994-1997 lof4
(5) Studio 2 letters 1994-1997 20f4
(6) Studio 2 letters 1994-1997 3o0f4
(7 Studio 2 letters 1994-1997 4 of 4
(8) Letters to studio 2 1998-1999 lof2
9) Letters to studio 2 1998-1999 20f 2
(10) Letters to studio 2 1999

(12) Studio 2 letters 1999-2000

(12) Letters 2000 lof2

Call Number: 2005-022/010

Q) Letters 2000 20f2
(2) Letters 2001

3) Letters 2001-2002

(4) Letters 2002 lof2
(5) Letters 2002 20f2
(6) Letters 2003 lof2
@) Letters 2003 20f2
(8) Letters 2004 lof3

Call Number: 2005-022/011

Q) Letters 2004 20f3
(2) Letters 2004 30f3
3) Letters 2005 lof2
(4) Letters 2005 20f2
Writing files

(5) The life : the seductive call of politics, notebook October 12, 1999

(6) The life (the book), notebooks October 2000

@) The life by Steve Paikin, interviews A-L, transcripts [ca. 2000] lof4
(8) The life by Steve Paikin, interviews A-L, transcripts [ca. 2000] 20f4
9) The life by Steve Paikin, interviews A-L, transcripts [ca. 2000] 3of4
(10) The life by Steve Paikin, interviews A-L, transcripts [ca. 2000] 4 of 4

(112) The life by Steve Paikin, interviews M-Z, transcripts [ca. 2000] lof4
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Call Number: 2005-022/012

Q) The life by Steve Paikin, interview M-Z, transcripts [ca. 2000] 20f4
(2) The life by Steve Paikin, interview M-Z, transcripts [ca. 2000] 3of4
3) The life by Steve Paikin, interview M-Z, transcripts [ca. 2000] 4 of 4
(4) The life : 1st half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] lof4
(5) The life : 1st half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 20f4
(6) The life : 1st half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 3of4
@) The life : 1st half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 4 of 4
(8) The life : 2nd half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] lof4
(9) The life : 2nd half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 20f4
(10) The life : 2nd half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 3of4
(12) The life : 2nd half of draft manuscript [ca. 2000] 4 of 4
(12) The name index [ca. 2000]

Call Number: 2005-022/013

Q) The life : the seductive call of politics by Steve Paikin, 2001 lof3
galley

(2) The life : the seductive call of politics by Steve Paikin, 2001 20f 3
galley

3) The life : the seductive call of politics by Steve Paikin, 2001 30f3
galley

4) The life : notes

(5) The life (the book), press, & publicity 1999-2001 lof3

(6) The life (the book), press, & publicity 1999-2001 20f 3

@) The life (the book), press, & publicity 1999-2001 30f3

(8) The dark side : the personal price of a political life, notes 2002

9) The dark side : John Robarts notes 2002

(20) The dark side : John Robarts notes, book 2 2002

(12) The dark side : first draft [2002] lof4

Call Number: 2005-022/014

Q) The dark side : first draft [2002] 20f4
(2) The dark side : first draft [2002] 3of4
3) The dark side : first draft [2002] 4 of 4
4) Steve Paikin : TVO demo reel [ca. 1994] Video Cassette (four
copies)
(5) Vialrsity Blues recordings : Ryerson Redmen vs. Vastity Audio Cassette
Blues

Call Number: 2005-022/015
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File:

@)
@)
®)
(4)
®)
(6)
)

8)

)

(10)
(11)
12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)

(37)
(38)

Title: Date(s):

Middle east : disputed land / Steve Paikin, CHFI

Bethlehem Mayor Farah, Church tour in Bethlehem

Herman Turkstra interview

Listen & learn: executive style and confidence

Ontario election 1985
Dodie Shendroff / Dick Beddoes

1977 MLB All Star Game : Jason Roberts show on
CKOL, 26 April 1978

Ozer Schild (2) / El Scint(2)Ariel / Shook
Lights out : "story of Mr. Maggs"

1977-1978

Ocean ranger

Steve Paikin, sports talk radio
Saul Holiff history talk

Steve Zack Henry

7 December 1997
August 1997
Boston radio

Boston University

OldCity1 &2

Star Trek, UC : The ultimate computer

Star Trek, private litter war / bread and circuses
Star Trek, man trap

Star Trek, the cloudminers

Star Trek, assignment earth

Star Trek, return to tomorrow

Star Trek, journey to babel

Star Trek, AT : Amok Time

Star Trek, WM - Who mourns for Adonais

Star Trek, by any other name

Chretien (2) / The Vote (2)

Spadina

Frank Miller sworn in

Blues vs. Waterloo - Tape 2

Hang on Blue Jays

OSSTF ; [Garnsworthy]

B'nai Brith interviews

Super Bowl XII

Roger Yachetti and Bill Charlton interviews

Steve Paikin, CHFI, Toronto, Canada : Bernie Reuoff
halftime show

Dauvis tribute 24 January 1985

CHFI work : Ernst Zundel scrum ; Toronto disamament 1984
network re. cruise missile ; Armstrong and Atkins re. Roy
; McMurtry candidacy ; Sandy MacPherson re. smoking ;

Inventory #479

Note:

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
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File:

(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)

(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)

(53)
(54)
(59)

(56)
(67)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)

(65)
(66)

(67)
(68)

(69)

(70)

Title:

metro council debates re. domed stadium ; Eggleton adn
Flynn scrums

Making it in hi tech Massachusetts, Boston Garden
Ottawa gathering

Pope / Fonyo ; election '84

Mayor Farah(3) / PLO, NPR(1)

Old city 3 & 4 / Craig and | and Ansell

Press and government seminar (Steinberg)
Gzowski on Meech

DORAM / Radio / Frency ; Frenchy / Steve L. / General
Lahad

Stephenson and Soda

Jordanian TV news

Generall Lahad(2) ; SLA HQ, Buttrus Abu Manneh
Grease

Super Bowl XII

Chronicle / CHFI : Michael Wilson (22 April), Allan Gregg
(29 April), Peter Pocklington (15 April)

Academy Awards |
Cops on cron / songs of Ethiopia

Letter to Boston : Steve and Nancy Nightingale in
Boston ; Marnie and Larry response

Ammunition Hill / Nabi Samuel

USA in shook / bargaining / Shlomo Hillel

Fan in the stands, Cardinals interviews

CIC on CHRON / Eaton's

Trudeau Tribute

Pierre Trudeau at U of T

Progressive Conservative Ottawa convention
Discover the feeling ; Turner and Chretien speeches

The votes ; the victory speech [Liberal leadership
convention]

Ernst Zundel / Citron

Buttrus Abu Manneth ; Larry Roberts ; SCHILD ; Ozer
Schild ; El Scint

Blues vs. Waterloo, Tape 1

CHFI Log Tape (Nov. 6/82), WBUR Log Tape
(1981-1982

CHFI-CFTR Log Tape : casts, Poclington, Litton blast,
Chrysler strike, remembrance day, CP demolition, xmas
cast, TTC 15er, 1st piece ever, CNE closes, Lalonde at
IMF, Joe Clark (with Mel)

Chronicle / CHFI - David Crombie, Charles Taylor and
John Gamble

Date(s):

1985

1984

1989

January 1984

April 1983

1980

1981

5 March 1984
1983

[1984]

1984

1981-1982

September 1982 -

January 1983

April 1983

Inventory #479

Note:

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
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File:

(71)
(72)

(73)
(74)

(75)

(76)

(77)
(78)
(79)

Title:

Peter Blaikie, John Crosbie, Brian Mulroney, Joe Clark

Allan Gregg, Art Eggleton, Banting/Simeon re. Const.
and Crosbie jokes

Jane Finch on CHFI (MA Thesis)

Labour Day '83 / Lotto 6-49 winners (Jan. 23/84) /
Eggleton reports on CHFI

CHFI CFTR log tape 2 : headlines, Albert closeup,

Martin Sheen, newscast, Andreas Papandreaou, Ontario

cabinet shuffle, Labour Day newscast, Mel & SP re.
Argo-Ticat game, Maggie Thatcher, Pocklington-Burns
trial, Heldn Caldicott closeup, newscast, Gudrun

Knoessl, Henry Morgantaler, Helmut Rauca dies, Sesqut

report

Sibulash, Yonge St. madness, Grey Cup parade, two
City Hall pieces, Dome

Log tape starts : ambitious pols, m-f, ex, worth, turnbull
Righteous gents
Drinking & driving : master tape

Call Number: 2005-022/016

@)
@)
®3)
(4)
®)
(6)
)
)
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

7
(18)

(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

Archives tape one

Tape two

Argonauts ; David Reville ; dome ; Pete Worthington
Tape two

Tape one

Tape three

Pay Cuts

Toronto City Hall cuts

HC Head Cleaner

Welcome: what to do first

Michael Wilson 1 and 2, John Savage 1
Jane Stewart ; David Peterson 1
Muwro

David Peterson 4

El Salvador 1

Progressive Conservative leadership convention ; the
vote, speeches, victory speech

Superbowl XII ; Star Trek : gamesters of triskelion

12 minutes to:lean legs, Joanie Greggains with
illustrated book

Norm Atkins 1

Tony Clement 2 and 3

Tom Long 2 and 3 ; Bob Rae 1
Norm Atkins 3 and 4

Date(s):

[1983]
1983

August 1983
1983-1984

1984

1983-1984

31 January 1984

9 December 1984

Fall 1983

Inventory #479

Note:

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette

Audio Cassette
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File:

(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(1)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(39)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)

Title:

Greg Sorbara 5

Sharon Carstairs

Brian Mulroney 2

Lyn McLeod 1 and 2

Anie Perrault 1

John Laschinger 1, Tom Long 1

Anie Perrault 3 and 4 ; John Laschinger 1
Lyn McLeod 3 ; Fran Lankin 1 and 2

Chris Stockwell 1 and 2

Greg Sorbara 3 and 4

Greg Sorbara 1 and 2

Lew Mackenzie 3 and 4

Simcha Dinitz ; My way

Shlomo Hillel ; Simcha Dinitz

PLO NPR 2 ; Shlomo Avinery

Ocean ranger press conference

Kath Robarts

(unnamed tape)

Peter Lougheed ; Steve Budac

Pam Barrett ; Paul Dick

Glen Murray ; Maurice Tremblay

Nancy Macbeth ; Cathy Callbeck ; Glen Murray 2
Audrey McLaughlin ; Brian O'Kurley

Kim Campbell ; Elsie Wayne

Clyde Wells 2 and 3

Lynda Havenstock ; Clyde Wells 1

Herb Gray 1 and 2 ; Robin Mcleod ; Brian Mulroney 3
lona Campagnolo ; Bill VanderZalm 1 and 2
Kath Robarts

JP Robarts : memories from Andrea Robarts side #3
Roy Romanow 2 and 3

Call Number: 2005-022/017

@)
@)
®3)
(4)
®)

(6)

Archives tape 5 : Joe Picchininni
Archives tape 6 : John Sewell, part one
Archives tape 7 : John Sewell, part two
Archives tape 8 : next cut #11

Archives tape 9 : 2 newscasts re. Libya and Britain
media ; ward 6 election & West Toronto

Archives tape 10 : nurses ; Ted Sorensen ; domed
stadium ; Brian Mulroney

Date(s):

April 1982

Fall 1983

Inventory #479

Note:

Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Audio Cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette
Micro cassette

Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel
Audio Reel

Audio Reel
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@) Archives Tape 11 : ward 6 bielection preview ; Bill Audio Reel
Temple profile
(8) Archives tape 12 Audio Reel
9) Derwyn Shea 3 and 4 Audio Cassette
(20) Chris Stockwell 3 ; Alvin Curling 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(12) Pierre Marc Johnson 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(12) Michael Bliss 3 ; David Smith 1 Audio Cassette
(13) Bill Davis 1 Audio Cassette
(14) Post-Yugoslavia ; Tony Clement 4 Audio Cassette
(15) Lew Mackenzie 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(16) Hazel McCallion | ; Jane L. Thompson Audio Cassette
a7 Tony Clement 1 Audio Cassette
(18) John Savage 2 and 3 Audio Cassette
(19) John Savage 4 ; M. Marzolini 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(20) David Peterson 2 and 3 Audio Cassette
(21) Tim Murphy Audio Cassette
(22) John Munro 3 Audio Cassette
(23) David Smith 4 ; John Munro 1 Audio Cassette
(24) Rcik Mahoney 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(25) Floyd Laughren 3 Audio Cassette
(26) Floyd Laughren 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
27) David Peterson 4 Audio Cassette
(28) Jason Kenney Audio Cassette
(29) Deb Grey 3 ; David Goyette 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(30) Allan Blakeney 3 Audio Cassette
(31) Michael Bliss 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(32) David Smith 2 and 3 Audio Cassette
(33) Frank McKenna 2 Audio Cassette
(34) Pierre March Johnson 3 ; Frank McKenna 1 Audio Cassette
(35) Derwyn Shea 1 and 2 Audio Cassette
(36) Deb Gray 2 Audio Cassette
(37) Bob Rae 2 and 3 Audio Cassette
(38) Jim and Heather Peterson 2 Audio Cassette
(39) Frances Lankin 3 ; Bill Attewell 1 and 2 Audio Cassette

(40)

Allan Blakeney 1

Audio Cassette



